
STG Junior Cup
Season: 2022

4/22/2022 4/22/2022 5/20/2022 5/20/2022 6/3/2022 6/3/2022 6/24/2022
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 34 Cody Wyman 112 0 0 25 11 0 25 13 25 13
2 96 Gus Rodio 107 5 5 11 13 11 16 20 11 25
3 62 Joseph LiMandri Jr 101 11 6 16 0 20 0 25 20 20
4 48 Max VanDenBrouck 91 21 10 20 25 25 0 10 0 11
5 31 Kayla Yaakov 90 22 1 13 16 0 13 16 16 16
6 55 Aden Thao 72 40 18 0 20 13 20 9 0 10
7 39 Yandel Medina 51 61 21 7 10 10 9 0 8 7
8 99 Avery Dreher 50 62 1 9 9 16 4 4 0 8
9 14 Chase Black 47 65 3 6 6 8 11 7 9 0

10 88 Joseph Mariniello 47 65 0 5 8 6 8 2 13 5
11 69 Hayden Bicknese 40 72 7 10 2 7 10 8 3 x
12 71 Levi Badie 39 73 1 0 0 9 0 11 10 9
13 13 Owen Williams 34 78 5 8 7 5 0 6 4 4
14 83 Ivan Rivera 16 96 18 0 0 4 5 5 0 2
15 85 Charles Ceparano 15 97 1 3 5 0 7 x x x
16 67 Justen Behmer 14 98 1 4 4 x x 0 6 x
17 38 Ryder Scalf 10 102 4 x x x x 3 7 x
18 73 Keagan Brown 9 103 1 x x 3 6 x x x
19 47 Kreece Elliott 7 105 2 2 3 2 0 x x 0
20 74 Alexander Enriquez 6 106 1 x x x x x x 6
21 23 Jake Vandal 6 106 0 x x x x 1 5 x
22 72 Ryan Cresap 3 109 3 x x x x x x 3
23 18 Jonathan James 0 112 3 x x x x 0 0 x
24 27 Chris Clark 0 112 0 x x x 0 x x x
25 36 Nicky Mutschler 0 112 0 0 0 x x x x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/22/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/22/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
5/20/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia
5/20/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia
6/3/2022 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
6/3/2022 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
6/24/2022 MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge

MotoAmerica


